SCRATCH 2000
1ER YACOUBI
2 EME CUNRATH
3 EME BOUAZZAOUI
4 EME ALDEBERT
5 EME SOMRANI
VM1 2000
1ER SOMRANI
2 EME VEDOUATI
3 EME ALOY
4 EME MARIN
5 EME MOINET
VM2 2000
1ER RIFFARD
2 EME GARCIN
3 EME VILLARET
4 EME ALLARY
5 EME RIZZO
VM3 2000
1ER GAUSSE
2 EME BALADIER
3 EME ESTELLON
4 EME DI RUZZA
5 EME RIEU
VM4 2000
1ER MARCO
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

ABDELKADER

PATRICE
BELAID
VINCENT
JALEL

JALEL
SERGE
LAURENT

J-FRANCOIS

FABRICE

ALAIN
ALAIN
GERARD
HENRY
JOSE

JACQUES
PIERRE
JACQUES
MICHEL
ARNAUD

PAUL

Feuille1

34' 21
34'24
35"12
35' 32
36' 00

36' 00
38' 01
38' 04
38'33
38' 56

39'13
41' 05
42' 27
43' 22
43' 57

47' 15
49' 20
50' 39
54' 03
55'48

49' 08
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[ SCRATCH 2001 |
1ER ALDEBERT VINCENT
2 EME CUNRATH PATRICE
3 EME FALICON JEAN-LUC
4 EME PLACE ANDRE
5 EME MAURIN MICHEL
v 2001 |
1ER MAURIN MICHEL
2 EME VEDOVATI SERGE
3 EME RIPETTI HUBERT
4 EME TREMOULET JOEL
5 EME BASTET THIERRY
[ vm2 2001 |
1ER COMANDRE ROLAND
2 EME BOURDIN JANY
3 EME RIFFARD ALAIN
4 EME GARCIN ALAIN
5EME  LABERTRANDE PAUL
[ vms 2001 |
1ER CHURCHER ROD
2 EME SEVE GUY
3 EME FIORE VINCENT
4 EME ESPENON JEAN
5 EME CLEMENT MICHEL
[ vva 2001 |
1ER CHARDENAS DENIS
2 EME CHARRIN JEAN
3 EME PECHRIKIAM JEAN
4 EME BARBIERI GUILLAUME
5 EME

Feuille1

33' 51
34' 54
35'13
35' 21
35' 26

35' 26
37" 19
37" 28
38' 07
38' 25

37'37
39'16
39'24
40" 12
40' 32

40' 29
42' 33
45' 32
47' 06
47' 26

54' 28
57' 55
1H 02' 22
1H 03’ 04
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Feuille1

[ SCRATCH 2002 |
1ER BAQAS ABDELALI 33' 46
2 EME ALDEBERT VINCENT 34' 40
3 EME ELMIRAHI BOUGEMA 34' 41
4 EME PIBOU FLORENT 36' 42
5 EME FALICON JEAN-LUC 37' 23
v 2002 |
1ER SALZE PHILIPPE 37" 25
2 EME MOYA RAPHAEL 38' 08
3 EME BASTET THIERRY 39' 26
4 EME DULAC J-FRANCOIS 39' 46
5 EME SYRYKH SERGE 39' 58
[ vm2 2002 |
1ER RIFFARD ALAIN 41'19
2 EME RESSOUCHE GERARD 41' 48
3 EME COLOMBET PHILIPPE 42' 56
4 EME BOURDIN JANY 43' 00
5 EME ROUMIEU CLAUDE 43' 07
[ vms 2002 |
1ER ADELL ANDRE 42' 30
2 EME ANFOSSI J-Louis 46' 16
3EME  CARRASCOSA YVAN 49' 32
4 EME CAUSSE JACQUES 50" 10
5 EME FIORE VINCENT 50" 40
[ vva 2002 |
1ER BAYLE JACKY 55' 09
2EME  CHARDENAS DENIS 59' 06
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME
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[ SCRATCH 2003 |
1ER RUIZ STEPHANE
2 EME GRAS NICOLAS
3 EME ANDREU PATRICK
4 EME CUNRATH PATRICE
5 EME BLANC ALEXANDRE
v 2003 |
1ER BLANC ALEXANDRE
2 EME AOUADI LAYACHI
3 EME FERRIEUX FREDERIC
4 EME SOOBEN CLIFF
5 EME BELLON PIERRE
[ vm2 2003 |
1ER DAL-TOE ANDRE
2 EME MARCON GUY
3 EME LE-HEURTE ALAIN
4 EME RIFFARD ALAIN
5 EME DONZEL BERNARD
[ vms 2003 |
1ER ADELL ANDRE
2 EME ANFOSSI JEAN-LOUIS
3 EME MARECHAL ROBERT
4 EME PARET JEAN
5 EME NENCI REMO
[ vva 2003 |
1ER ESPENON JEAN
2 EME FIORE VINCENT
3 EME AYGLON ROGER
4 EME BRASSART BERNARD
5 EME GRAS LUCIEN

Feuille1

35'03
36'18
36' 27
36" 41
37

37
37" 37
38"12
38'30
39' 35

39'47
40' 47
41'14
41' 53
42' 24

43'44
45' 47
47' 32
48' 45
49' 32

52' 47
53' 22
56" 41
56' 43
58' 26
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Feuille1

SCRATCH 2004

1ER BAQAS ABDELALI 34'32
2 EME YACOUBI ABDEL 34'50
3 EME ALDEBERT VINCENT 35'49
4 EME ANDREU PATRICK 36'13
5 EME HAMOUCH EL-BACHIR 3710
VM1 2004 |

1ER GAUCI DANIEL 36'59
2 EME AOUADI LAYACHI 38'28
3 EME SIMIAN MICHEL 38'45
4 EME BLANC ALEXANDRE 39'20
5 EME PIALOT CHRISTIAN 39'40
VM2 2004 |

1ER MARCON GUY 4018
2 EME NEGREL GERARD 40'20
3 EME DUNAND SERGE 40'39
4 EME MEYNARD LAURENT 40'46
5 EME VERMEERSCH PATRICK 4119
VM3 2004 |

1ER ADELL ANDRE 43'52
2 EME SAINT-PIERRE MICHEL 44'00
3 EME ANFOSSI JEAN-LOUIS 45'20
4 EME FERNANDEZ RENE 45'53
5 EME ROCA VICTOR 45'59
VM4 2004 |

1ER ALBERTI JOSEPH 49'25
2 EME ESPENON JEAN 52'00
3 EME FIORE VINCENT 52'31
4 EME DEBONNE CLAUDE 52'57
5 EME BENOIT GUY 55'01
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[ SCRATCH 2005
1ER JUNIQUE
2 EME ALDEBERT
3 EME GAUCI
4 EME GOMEZ
5 EME TARIKET

v 2005
1ER GAUCI
2 EME TARIKET
3 EME ERARD
4 EME DRIDER
5 EME BLANC

[ vm2 2005
1ER GOMEZ
2 EME SIMIAN
3 EME DUNAND
4 EME DAL-TOE
5 EME

[ vms 2005
1ER SAINT-PIERRE
2 EME MENA
3 EME GARCIA
4 EME ROCA
5 EME CASADEI

[ vva 2005
1ER ALBERTI
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

LUDOVIC
VINCENT
DANIEL
GILBERT
MUSTAPHA

DANIEL
MUSTAPHA
SERGE
JIMMY
J-JACQUES

GILBERT
MICHEL
SERGE
ANDRE

MICHEL
MICHEL
LUCIEN
VICTOR
MICHEL

JOSEPH

Feuille1

3514
35'44
36'31
36'39
37'07

36'31
37'07
38'04
3811
38'34

36'39
38'38
4017
40'20

43'47
43'56
44'47
46'44
4701

50'41
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[ SCRATCH 2006 ]
1ER BAQAS ABDELALI
2 EME ALDEBERT VINCENT
3 EME SARAZIN HUGUES
4 EME DRIDIER JIMMY
5 EME FALICON JEAN-LUC
v 2006 ]
1ER SARAZIN HUGUES
2 EME DRIDIER JIMMY
3 EME ERARD SERGE
4 EME FERRIEUX FREDERIC
5 EME TREMOULET JOEL
[ vm2 2006 ]
1ER JOUBERT HERVE
2 EME DUNAND SERGE
3 EME COMBE MICHEL
4 EME CERFOGLINO JACKY
5 EME GARCIN ALAIN
[ vms 2006 ]
1ER SAINT-PIERRE  MICHEL
2 EME ASTIER  JEAN-PIERRE
3 EME SALINAS LUCIEN
4 EME DOUET JEAN-MARIE
5 EME COLIN YVES
[ vva 2006 ]
1ER NERI ALEXIS
2 EME BALADIER PIERRE
3 EME LE-THOMAS JEAN-CLAUDE
4 EME GRAS LUCIEN
5 EME BOSSU ARSENE

Feuille1

34'55
35'40
36'13
37'32
37'43

36'13
37'32
37'59
38'29
3910

40'29
40'51
4211
42'59
43'36

4416
44'50
4501
45'25
46'16

54'27
56'23
56'26
58'53
01H01'01
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| SCRATCH

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

| VM1

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

| VM2

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

| VM3

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

| VM4

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

Feuille1

Page 8



